35113

Briefbeschwerer geformt Durchm. 60 mm
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: BURO - Material: GLAS & KRISTALL

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

A

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,074 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

58 mm

58 mm

12 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6 Kg

40 pcs
230 mm
230 mm
330 mm



